
ATTENDEES LIST


Meeting :
3GPPSA4-#20


3GPPSA4-#20


Lulea, 18 - 22 February 2 002


PLEASE CHECK YOUR COORDINATES, CROSS YOUR ATTENDANCE , GIVE IT BACK TO THE MCC SECRETARY

Name
Organization
Status, partner
Ctry
Phone
Email 
Attend.


represented



Guest organisation for 3GPP (OTHER)

Mr. Vesa Ruoppila
VoiceAge Corporation
3GPPGUEST (OTHER)
CA
+1 514 7374940
VesaR@VoiceAge.com
YES

Mr. Claude Seyrat
Expway
3GPPGUEST (OTHER)
FR
+33 1 44 54 29 28
claude.seyrat@expway.fr
YES


Member of 3GPP (ARIB)

Mr. Olle Franceschi
Nippon Ericsson K.K.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 3 5216 9052
olle.franceschi@nrj.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Koji Imura
Matsushita Communication
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 468 40 5532
koji.imura@yrp.mci.mei.co.jp
YES

Mr. Atsushi Murashima
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-45-939-2567
a-murashima@bc.jp.nec.com
YES

Mr. Takeshi Nagai
Toshiba Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
 +81 44 549 2288
takeshi3.nagai@toshiba.co.jp
YES

Mr. Ching-Hua Ng
Matsushita Communication
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+65 550 5485
cghng@psl.com.sg
YES

Mr. Tomoyuki Ohya
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 468 40 3516
ohya@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES

Mr. Pasi Ojala
Nokia Japan Co, Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
FI
+81 3 5510 0972
pasi.s.ojala@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Kazunori Ozawa
NEC Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81 45 939 2612
ozawa@aj.jp.nec.com
NO

Mr. Iroyuki Yamaguchi
NTT DoCoMo Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+ 81 468 40 3515
hyama@spg.yrp.nttdocomo.co.jp
YES

Mr. Junichi Yokosato
Mitsubishi Electric Co.
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
+81-467-41-2467
yoko@isl.melco.co.jp
YES

Mr. Iwano Yuri
SHARP Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ARIB)
JP
 +81 43 299 8402
iwano.yuri@sharp.co.jp
YES


Member of 3GPP (ETSI)

Mr. Jon Billings
MICROSOFT EUROPE SARL
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+44 7778395853
jonbill@microsoft.com
YES

Dr. Stefan Bruhn
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 40 44926
stefan.bruhn@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Tolga Capin
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+1-972-894-4651
Tolga.Capin@nokia.com
YES

Dr. Roberto Castagno
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358407490591
roberto.castagno@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Igor Curcio
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 40 572 9166
igor.curcio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Rosario Drogo De Iacovo
TELECOM ITALIA S.p.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IT
+39 011 228 6221
rosario.drogodeiacovo@tilab.com
YES

Mr. Nitsan Duvdevani
Emblaze Systems
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972-3-5721894
nitsan.duvdevani@emblaze.com
YES

Mr. Daniel Enström
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 920 202856
Daniel.Enstrom@epl.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Nikolaus Faerber
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+49 911 255-1024
nikolaus.faerber@eed.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Xavier Fourquin
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 66 38 35
xavier.fourquin@alcatel.fr
NO

Mr. Tomas Frankkila
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46-920-202818
Tomas.Frankkila@ericsson.com
YES

Mr. Ralf Funken
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 40 27 36246
Ralf.Funken@philips.com
YES

Mr. Frederic Gabin
NEC Technologies (UK) LTD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 49 07 28 21
frederic.gabin@mdc.nec.fr
YES

Mr. Cedric Gegout
FRANCE TELECOM RD
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 99 12 42 76
cedric.gegout@francetelecom.com
YES

Ms. Aurelie Gervais
NORTEL NETWORKS (EUROPE)
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 39 44 32 85
agervais@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Bernhard Grill
Fraunhofer Gesellschaft
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 9131 776 351
grl@iis.fhg.de
YES

Mr. Stefan Håkansson
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46920 202026
Stefan.Hakansson@epl.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Rolf Hakenberg
PANASONIC Deutschland GmbH
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 61 03 766 162
hakenberg@panasonic.de
YES

Mr. Matti Hämäläinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358718035789
matti.s.hamalainen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Robert Harandi
ZoomON AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46-70-3057707
robert.harandi@zoomon.com
YES

Mr. Joe Heitzeberg
Openwave Systems (N.I.) Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+1 (425) 638-8209
joe.heitzeberg@openwave.com
YES

Mr. Karl Hellwig
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 2551 300
karl.hellwig@eed.Ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Harri Honko
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
 +358 40 533 1437
harri.honko@nokia.com
YES

Dr. Uwe Horn
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+49 2407 575 7834
Uwe.Horn@eed.ericsson.se
YES

Mr. Tim Hyland
Openwave Systems (N.I.) Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 415 823 8383
tim.hyland@openwave.com
YES

Mr. Kari Järvinen
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 71803 5854
kari.ju.jarvinen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Stephen Kendall
MOTOROLA Ltd
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1256 790454
steve.kendall@europe27.mot.com
YES

Mr. Henrik Lepänaho
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
 +358 7180 65070
henrik.lepanaho@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Jonas Lindberg
TELIA AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 713 7066
jonas.c.lindberg@telia.se
NO

Mr. Dietmar Lorenz
PHILIPS Semiconductors
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 911 2001 1146
dietmar.lorenz@philips.com
YES

Mrs. Raphaëlle Mauger
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 30 77 51 44
raphaelle.mauger@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Ralph Neff
PacketVideo Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 858 731 5408
neff@pv.com
YES

Mr. Daniel Nilsson
TELIA AB
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 8 713 70 66
daniel.x.nilsson@telia.se
NO

Mr. Anders Nohlgren
ERICSSON L.M.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
SE
+46 920 202125
anders.nohlgren@epl.ericsson.se
YES

Ms. Dominique Pascal
France Telecom
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 15 78
dominique.pascal@rd.francetelecom.co
YES

Mr. Thomas Picard
ALCATEL S.A.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 55 66 34 09
thomas.picard@alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. David Pollington
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 685504
david.pollington@vodafone.com
YES

Ms. Catherine Quinquis
FRANCE TELECOM
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 2 96 05 14 93
catherine.quinquis@rd.francetelecom.com YES

Mr. Yves Ramanzin
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 47 28 37 36
yves.ramanzin@philips.com
YES

Mr. Charles Q. Robinson
Dolby Laboratories Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 415 558 0234
cqr@dolby.com
YES

Mr. David Singer
Apple Computer Inc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
US
+1 408 974 3162
singer@apple.com
YES

Mr. Clemens Suerbaum
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 42418
clemens.suerbaum@icn.siemens.de
YES

Mr. Bill Szelazek
Hutchison 3G UK Limited
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 7764613913
bill.szelazek@hutchison3g.com
YES

Dr. Stephan Tassart
STMicroelectronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FR
+33 1 47 40 75 75
tassart@art.alcatel.fr
YES

Mr. Mauri Vaananen
NOKIA
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 7180 35843
mauri.vaananen@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Janne Vainio
NOKIA Corporation
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
FI
+358 3 272 5212
janne.m.vainio@nokia.com
YES

Mr. Jan van der Meer
PHILIPS Consumer Electronics
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
NL
+31 402 735 774
jan.vandermeer@philips.com
YES

Mr. Imre Varga
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 89 722 47537
imre.varga@siemens.com
YES

Mr. John Watson
VODAFONE Group Plc
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
GB
+44 1635 682178
john.watson@vf.vodafone.co.uk
YES

Dr. Ofer Weintraub
Emblaze Systems
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
IL
+972 3 572 2825
ofer.weintraub@emblaze.com
YES

Mr. Bernhard Wimmer
SIEMENS AG
3GPPMEMBER (ETSI)
DE
+49 172 8688 920
bernhard.wimmer@mch.siemens.com
YES


Member of 3GPP (T1)

Mr. Chris Grigg
Beatnik, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 650 295 2300
chrisg@beatnik.com
YES

Mr. Randall Grund
Motorola Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 847 523 0946
Randall.Grund@motorola.com
YES

Mr. Tom Inklebarger
AT&T Wireless
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
tominkle@cox.net
YES

Mr. William Navarro
Nortel Networks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
FR
+33 1 39 44 57 56
navarro@nortelnetworks.com
YES

Mr. Jeremy Worley
RealNetworks
3GPPMEMBER (T1)
US
+1 206 6742676
jworley@real.com
YES

Member of 3GPP (TTA)

Mr. Jae Yong Lee
Serome Technology, Inc.
3GPPMEMBER (TTA)
KR
+82-2-550 2334
jlee@serome.co.kr
YES


Organisation partner representative (ETSI)

Mr. Paolino Usai
Mobile Competence Centre
FR
+33 4 92 94 42 36
paolo.usai@etsi.fr
YES
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